BOOTLEGGER 60
leg Dir  Nots  Total

- Turn right to stay on Main St NW 0.9
0.6 < Slight left onto Valway Rd NW 1.5
1.3 & Turn left onto NC-90 W 2.8
1.6 - Turn right onto Setzers Gap Rd 4.4
0.9 < Turn left onto Setzer Creek Rd 5.3
0.1 - Turn right onto Shallow Creek Rd 5.5
0.7 - Turn right to stay on Shallow Creek Rd 6.1
0.8 <& Turn left onto Roby Martin Rd 6.9
1.7 1T Continue onto Mulberry Creek Rd 8.6
52 <& Turn left onto Globe Mountain Rd 13.8
2.8 = Turn right onto NC-90 W 16.6
1.2 - Turn right onto Anthony Creek Rd 17.8
4.8 1T Continue onto Globe Rd 22.6
1.8 1 Continue straight onto Edgemont Rd 24.4
26 1T Continue onto National Forest Rd 27
39 1 Continue onto Edgemont Rd 30.9
10.8 < Turn left onto Globe Mountain Rd 41.7
2.8 = Turn right onto Mulberry Creek Rd 44.5
52 1 Continue onto Roby Martin Rd 49.7
1.7 - Turn right onto Shallow Creek Rd 51.4
0.8 < Turn left to stay on Shallow Creek Rd 52.2
0.7 <& Turn left onto Setzer Creek Rd 52.8
0.1 - Turn right onto Setzers Gap Rd 53
0.9 < Turn left onto NC-90 E 53.9
1.6 - Turn right onto Valway Rd NW 55.5
1.3 - Slight right onto Main St NW 56.8
0.6 <& Left to stay on Main St NwW 574
0.7 —> Right onto Ashe Ave NW 58.1
0.1 <—

) Left onto Boundari St NWwW 58.2
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